First Name
Ashley
John
Caleb
Donna
Jan
Alfred
Hank
Dan
Lane
Brandon
Lynn
Blake
Chassidy
Knox
Alex
Jenny
Cassandra
Philip
Debbie
Jeanette
Lesley
Katie
Robert
Tiffany
Sherri
Elaine
Emily
Case
Angela
Christy
Jordan

Last Name
Baldwin
Evans
Foottit
Glass
Roper
Jones
Ferrier
Reeves
Sims
Shoemaker
Stapleton
Reid
King
Renfroe
Dawson
Klemm
Yoder
Smith
Jones
Bliss
McMichael
MCarthy
Fletcher
Moen
Murphy
Mangham
Foottit
Sims
Jackson
Sims
Hart

Gender
F
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Age
52
32

47
60
43
74
52
14
30
53
37
22
18
26
51
19
19
35
53
39
26
50
44
53
72
34

47
33
34

Time
0:24:50
0:29:09
0:29:38
0:29:52
0:30:18
0:30:49
0:30:55
0:31:15
0:31:22
0:31:52
0:31:54
0:32:32
0:32:32
0:33:15
0:34:28
0:35:52
0:36:12
0:36:14
0:36:15
0:36:44
0:37:07
0:37:20
0:37:40
0:37:56
0:37:56
0:38:39
0:38:45
0:39:22
0:39:40
0:39:45
0:40:25



Robert
Ndidi
Jack
Marteia
William
Megan
Miguel
Samantha
Zack
Brandon
Tanya
Bonnie
Rovi
Valeria
Alysa
Joshua
Erica
Kaley
Allyson
Kinzley
Marileigh
Josh
Chris
Stephanie
Caitlin
Tonya
Dawn
Brittany
Ashley
Dara
Shannon

Roper
Akuta
Feltman
Page
Bennett
Snow
Reyes
Sutherland
Neal
Foottit
Collins
Dials
Young
Contreras
Carpenter
Stevens
Hicks
Wilder
Simmons
Mace
McPherson
Watts
Smallwood
Summers
Swymer
Renfroe
Forgette
Goddard
Eaton
Goodwin
Hatcher
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70
34
62
39
40
29
33
28
19
36
53
73
66
18
19
18
27
20
22
13
13
33
63
56
36
49
54
31
34
44
46

0:40:35
0:42:18
0:42:38
0:42:45
0:43:48
0:43:51
0:44:30
0:46:02
0:47:18
0:47:42
0:48:17
0:48:30
0:49:08
0:50:12
0:50:14
0:50:15
0:50:23
0:50:24
0:50:29
0:50:39
0:50:42
0:50:54
0:51:52
0:51:52
0:52:16
0:52:30
0:52:32
0:52:37
0:52:38
0:52:38
0:52:38



Faith
Kelby
Corey
Samantha
Crystal
Brandon
Ashley
LeighAnn
Christine
Kenny
Brianna
Allison
Elisa
Erin
Jennifer
MacKenzie
Aubrey
Tanner
Whitney
Tonya
Sue
Diane
Brantley
Abigail
Kathy
Joyce
Vickie
Jeanette
Carla
Teresa
Xaniyah

Dillard
Herren
Pitts

Smith
Mace
Stevens
Shoemaker
Richardson
Finchum
Workman
Barton
Stevens
Stevens
Hopper
McElhenney
Parks
Studle
Studle
Studle
Smallwood
Harrell
Burdette

Camp
Smith
McMahon
Wilder
Dees
Camp
Clements
Poole
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47
32
36
50
39
37
29
48
53
26
26

34
33
33
27
14

40
54
66
74

26
51
67
67
70
55
69

0:52:38
0:52:40
0:52:41
0:53:20
0:53:37
0:56:02
0:56:51
0:57:00
0:57:00
0:57:01
0:57:01
0:57:32
0:57:32
0:57:41
0:57:41
0:57:58
0:58:18
0:58:19
0:58:20
0:58:45
0:58:45
0:59:10
1:01:00
1:01:26
1:01:58
1:02:00
1:02:11
1:02:11
1:03:22
1:03:22
1:03:30



Mike
Faye
Laura
Cheryl
Anna
Chellbie
Tammy
Sharon
James
Heidi
David
Joshua
Judy
Rob
Henrietta
Robin
Sandy

Poole
Poole
Tingle
Chester
Bishop
Smith
Tallman
Blok
Young
Parks
Fastnacht
Sweat
Lawrence
Passmoore
Boggs
Smith
Keith
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51
49
54
57
62
31
54
61
79
31
60
29
74
49
89
63
75

1:03:44
1:03:44
1:04:26
1:04:26
1:04:26
1:04:57
1:04:57
1:05:09
1:06:44
1:10:20
1:11:29
1:18:02
1:18:03
1:25:08
1:25:08
1:25:20
1:25:20



